OP \$40.00 1218

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Naoyoshi TAMURA	06/30/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS LIMITED	
Street Address:	7-1, Nishi-Shinjuku 2-chome, Shinjuku-ku,	
City:	Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	163-0722	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12183676

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)822-1111

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2028221100

Email: PatentMail@Whdapatentlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Westerman, Hattori, Daniels & Adrian LLP

Address Line 1: 1250 Connecticut Avenue NW,

Address Line 2: Suite 700

Address Line 4: Washington,, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 082002

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Thomas E. Brown

Total Attachments: 1

source=082002_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021390 FRAME: 0592

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS LIMITED				
ku, Tokyo 163-0722 Japan				
	and And Annes and a second			
by acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGI est to the invention entitled				
OD OF MANUFACTURING TH	E SAME			
and/or for which application tas:	for Letters Patent of the United States wa			
_; (Insert date of execution of appli	cation, if not concurrent)			
Assignee's attorney is hereby	authorized to insert in (b) the specified			
data, when known.				
ited States granted on said application and reon, for the full term or terms for which the r, "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s) SIGNEE and without charge to but at the expedient, for securing, maintaining and e cation(s) and the issuance of said Letters P	e said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and "). expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts inforcing protection for said invention,			
tion or other legal proceeding which may ar including separate assignments and declara	ise or be declared in relation to same, sucl			
s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature	(s).			
Naoyoshi TAMURA	June. 30. 2008			
(Type Name)	(Date)			
(Type Name)	(Date)			
(Type Name)	(Date)			
(Type Name)	(Date)			
(Type Name)	(Date)			
	Assignee's attorney is hereby data, when known. Assignee's attorney is hereby data, when known. ited States granted on said application and reon, for the full term or terms for which the r, "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s) SIGNEE and without charge to but at the expedient, for securing, maintaining and er cation(s) and the issuance of said Letters Ption or other legal proceeding which may are including separate assignments and declare (s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature Naoyoshi TAMURA (Type Name) (Type Name) (Type Name)			

RECORDED: 08/14/2008

PATENT REEL: 021390 FRAME: 0593